
JANUARY 2023 EXAM TIMETABLE

Day Date Start Length Board Comp Code Component Title Level Cands Year Venue

Mon 09-Jan 09:00 01:30 OCR 583302 H&SC: U2 Equality Diversity & Rights CTECH 15 13

Mon 09-Jan 09:00 01:00 OCR R105/01 Engineering: Des Specs User Req CNAT 23 11

Mon 09-Jan 13:00 02:00 OCR 583701 A/Business: U1 the Business Environment CTECH 15 12 Hall

Tue 10-Jan 09:00 01:30 OCR 582701 Sport : U1 Body Sys & Eff of Phy Activ CTECH 10 12/13

Tue 10-Jan 09:00 00:45 LIBF Unit 1A Finance Unit 1A Level 3 13 12

Tue 10-Jan 09:00 01:00 LIBF Unit 3A Finance Unit 3A Level 3 7 13

Tue 10-Jan 09:00 01:00 OCR R051/01 Sport: Cntmpry Issues Sprt Wrtn CNAT 11 11

Wed 11-Jan 13:00 01:30 OCR 583303 H&SC: U3 Health Safety & Security CTECH 15 13 G1

Thu 12-Jan 13:30 01:00 OCR 582703 Sport : U3 Sports Organise & Develop CTECH 2 13 Conf Rm

Fri 13-Jan 09:00 01:30 OCR 583715 A/Business: U15 Change Management CTECH 8 13 Conf Rm

Fri 13-Jan 13:00 01:30 OCR 583306 H&SC: U6 Personal & Pers Centre Appro CTECH 6 12 Conf Rm

Mon 16-Jan 09:00 01:45 LIBF Unit 1B Finance Unit 1B Level 3 13 12

Mon 16-Jan 09:00 02:00 LIBF Unit 3B Finance Unit 3B Level 3 7 13

Mon 16-Jan 13:00 03:00 Edexcel 31761H1A IT: Creating Systems to Manage Information BTEC 3 13 B6

Tue 17-Jan 09:00 02:00 Edexcel 31761H1B IT: Creating Systems to Manage Information BTEC 3 13 B6

Tue 17-Jan 13:30 00:40 Edexcel 31617H1B Biology BTEC 4 12 Conf Rm

Wed 18-Jan 09:00 00:40 Edexcel 31617H1C Chemistry BTEC 4 12 Conf Rm

Wed 18-Jan 13:30 00:40 Edexcel 31617H1P Physics BTEC 4 12 Conf Rm

Mon 23-Jan 13:30 00:50 Edexcel 31627H1C Chemistry BTEC 8 13 Conf Rm

Tue 24-Jan 09:00 00:50 Edexcel 31627H1P Physics BTEC 8 13 Conf Rm

Tue 24-Jan 13:30 00:50 Edexcel 31627H1B Biology BTEC 8 13 Conf Rm
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